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15-01-01 Northwinds Estates II Tulsa Senior Housing II, LP MACO Management CO, Inc. Nonprofit 14 56 56 28 @ 50% 56 - 2 bed Disabled New Construction $730,497 N/A 109
3355 MLK Jr. Blvd MACO Companies Tim Miller 28 @ 60%  2 units
Tulsa, OK 74106 Jason Maddox 111 N Main Elderly

111 N Main Clarkton, MO   63837 56 units
Clarkton, MO   63837 573-448-3000
573-448-3000 tim@macocompanies.com
jason@macocompanies.com

15-01-04 Hugo Affordable Housing, III Hugo Affordable Housing III, LLC OPM, LLC General Pool 10 10 10 5 @ 50% 8 - 3 bed Disabled & Veterans New Construction $106,449 $106,449 92
1105-1114 Sunhaven Drive Lance Windel Lance Windel 5 @ 60% 2 - 4 bed 1 unit
Hugo, OK 74743 600 S. Washington 600 S. Washington

Ardmore, OK 73401 Ardmore, OK 73401
580-226-0416 580-226-0416
lwindel@gmail.com lwindel@gmail.com

15-01-06 Heritage Park Homes III Heritage Park Homes III, LLC Express Management, Inc. Non Profit 15 15 15 8 @ 50% 10 - 3 bed Disabled New Construction $241,839 $241,839 104
301-310 Christina Court & 293-319 
Thomas Blvd Ryan Hackett Kris Tibbetts 7 @ 60% 5 - 4 bed 2 units

McLoud, OK  74851  223 West 700 South, Suite 200 8580 County Road 167
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 McKinney, TX 75071
801-554-1912 972-793-8522
ryan@desertridgedevelopments.com kris@expressdevelopment.net

15-01-07 Burnside Estates, LP Burnside Estate, LP Bell Management, Inc. RD 515 10 32 32 16 @ 50% 4 - 1 bed Disabled Acquisition/Rehabilitatio
n $380,000 $380,000 104

407 Burnside Ralph Schroeder Mike Landers, President 16 @ 60% 28 - 2 bed 4 units
Hugo, OK 74743 3609 E 20th Street 3609 E 20th Street

Joplin, MO 64801 Joplin, MO 64801
417-624-4144 417-624-4144
rschroceder@red-wood.com ml@bellmanage.com

15-01-12 Autumn Creek Villas Phase II Autumn Creek Phase II, LP Arzon Development Company Elderly 15 28 28 9 @ 30% 4 - 1 bed Disabled New Construction $418,541 N/A 108
9201 NE 16th Street Jim Rice Jim Rice 5 @ 50% 24 - 2 bed 3 units
Midwest City, OK 73130 1401 S. Main Street 1401 S Main Street 14 @ 60% Elderly

Stillwater, OK 74074 Stillwater, OK 74074 28 units
405-743-2006 405-743-2006
arzonllc@suddenlink.net arzonllc@suddenlink.net

15-01-18 Will Rogers Lofts Will Rogers Housing Partners, LP Weigand-Omega Management, Inc. General Pool 1 38 38 19 @ 50% 35 - 1 bed Disabled Acquisition/Rehabilitatio $313,000 $313,000 112
524 W Will Rogers Blvd Jacob Mooney 333 S. Broadway, Suite 105 19 @ 60% 3 - 2 bed 4 units
Claremore, OK 74017 16359 Chaney Lane Wichita, KS 67202

Stilwell, KS 66085 Craig Hanson, President
913-638-2500 (316) 263-2215
jmooney@mrecapital.com chanson@weigandomega.com

15-01-21 Legacy Senior Residences - Duncan Legacy-Duncan Partners, LP Beacon Management, LLC Elderly 1 48 48 6 @ 30% 20 - 1 bed Disabled New Construction $450,000 $450,000 109
Chisholm Dr & N 18th Street Bobbi Jo Lucas Shawn Coonen 18 @ 50% 28 - 2 bed 5 units
Duncan, OK 73533 209 S 19th Street, Suite 100 209 S 19th Street, Suite 100 24 @ 60% Elderly

Omaha, NE 68102 Omaha, NE 68102 48 units
402-341-0888 402-341-0888
blucas@cstonellc.net scoonen@beacon.cc

15-01-22 Legacy Senior Residences-Ada Legacy-Ada Partners, LP Beacon Management, LLC Other Rural 1 48 48 18 @ 50% 20 - 1 bed Disabled New Construction $460,000 $460,000 109
1929 North Country Club Road Bobbi Jo Lucas Shawn Coonen 23 @ 60% 28 - 2 bed 5 units
Ada, OK 74820 209 S. 19th Street, Suite 100 209 S. 19th Street, Suite 100 7 @ 30% Elderly

Omaha, NE 68102 Omaha, NE 68102 48 units
(402) 341-0888 (402) 341-0892
blucas@cstonellc.net scoonen@beacon-mgmt.com

15-01-29 Forestridge Heights Forestridge Heights, LP Carland Properties, LLC General Pool 38 38 38 19 @ 50% 38 - 3 bed Disabled New Construction $470,577 $470,577 111
West of Intersection of Valley View Rd. 
& Forestridge Dr. Terry Carty Chuck Cook 19 @ 60% 4 units
Enid, OK 73701 11032 Quail Creek Road, Suite 108 11032 Quail Creek Road, Suite 108

Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Oklahoma City, OK 73120
405-241-9529 405-241-9530
tdcarty@carlandgroup.com cdcook@carlandgroup.com

15-01-30 Lakehurst Village Lakehurst Affordable Housing LP CIMCO Other Rural 35 35 35 18 @ 50% 35 - 3 bed Disabled New Construction $394,215 $394,215 109
Highway 9 and Lakehurst Drive Lindsey Holloway Lindsey Holloway 17@ 60% 4 units
Eufaula, OK 74432 820 Eastside Blvd. 820 Eastside Blvd.

Muskogee, OK 74403 Muskogee, OK 74403
(918) 683-2949 (918) 683-2949
lholloway@hubengineers.com lholloway@hubengineers.com

15-01-40 The Villas of Edmond The Villas of Edmond, Limited Partnership Rich Smith Management, LLC General Pool 1 52 52 11 @ 30% 17 - 1 bed Disabled New Construction $680,000 N/A 108
1010 South Kelly Avenue Kristina Knight Belinda Grace 16 @ 50% 34 - 2 bed 6 units
Edmond, OK 73003 9800 Maumelle Boulevard 9800 Maumelle Boulevard 25 @ 60% Elderly

North Little Rock, AR 72113 North Little Rock, AR 72113 51 units
(501)492-8137 (501) 219-2808
kristina@richsmithdev.com brace@richsmithdev.com

Total Awarded $4,645,118 $2,816,080
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